BOWL

VILLAGE GREEK @ 14
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, BELL PEPPER. RED ONION, FETA. OLIVES, MACHE

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP 9 | GROUPER 16

LOAF. LEAF

KALE CAESAR @ 16
KALE & ROMAINE LETTUCES, OVEN-ROASTED TOMATO,
FOCACCIA CROUTON, CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP 9 | GROUPER 16
LEMON CHICKEN & RICE SOUP 10

SHREDDED CHICKEN, LEMON VELOUTE, HERBS, SEASONED RICE,
DILL ESSENCE

FALAFEL PITA @ 18

EDAMAME FALAFEL, CARROT-CUCUMBER SLAW, RED PEPPER HUMMUS,

CHILI CRISP LABNEH, FRIES
ADD HALF SALAD OR GODDESS FRIES 8

GRILLED WAGYU BEEF BURGER
ONION JAM, BACON, KASSERI CHEESE, LTO, DRUNKEN PICKLES, FRIES

SUBSTITUTE EDAMAME FALAFEL PATTY

(V) VG VEGAN

20

START SHARE

MEZZE PLATTER @ 24
HUMMUS, WHIPPED EGGPLANT, BEET LABNEH

GODDESS FRIES @ 12
CRACKED PEPPER, GARLIC, UMAMI MUSHROOM SALT,
GREEN GODDESS SAUCE

GARLIC TRUFFLE TOASTS @ 14
ROASTED GARLIC, HERBS, PARMESAN CHEESE, BLACK TRUFFLE DIP

KOFTE MEATBALLS 19
SPICED LAMB AND BEEF MEATBALLS, CALABRIAN CHILE PESTO,
GOAT CHEESE. PETITE GREENS

LAND SEA

SOUVLAKI SKEWER
CHOICE OF BEEF 34, CHICKEN 30 OR LAMB 36
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES, GREEK FRIES, PITA, SPICY TZATZIKI

GROUPER 36

SHAVED FENNEL SALAD, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, COUSCOUS,
OUZO LEMON SAUCE

CHICKEN OREGANATO 33

SWEET PEAS, PICKLED RED ONIONS, GREEK POTATOES, FETA & MINT SAUCE

FIELD FLOUR

TRUFFLE MAC AND CHEESE @ 22
CAVATAPPI PASTA, TRUFFLE CHEESE SAUCE, GARLIC BUTTER BREADCRUMBS

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP 9, GROUPER 16

YAMAS PASTITSIO 28
SLOW-COOKED BEEF RAGU. BUCATINI PASTA, EGG. CHEESE GRATINEE

SPANAKORIZO RISOTTO @ 24
ARBORIO RICE, SPINACH AND HERB COULIS, VEGETABLES, FETA FONDUE

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP 9 | GROUPER 16

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

SAGANAKI @ 16
GRILLED CHEESE, OUZO, GARLIC BUTTER PITA, BURNT LEMON

FIRE-ROASTED MUSSELS 20
PEI MUSSELS, SMOKED PIMENTON, LEMON, HARISSA BUTTER

TUNA TARTARE 18
RADISH, CITRUS, LAVASH, WATERCRESS AIOLI

OCTOPUS 22
CHARRED OCTOPUS, CAULIFLOWER, CITRUS POTATO,
GOLDEN SPICE VINAIGRETTE

SEARED PORK CHOP 36
ARTICHOKE PUREE, CREAMED RICE. ARUGULA SALAD, PORK JUS

GRILLED BEEF FILET 44
THREE-CHEESE POTATO, ASPARAGUS, HAYSTACK ONIONS,
CHERMOULA SAUCE

PAN-SEARED BRANZINO 38

LEMON ANCHOVY BUTTER, BRAISED FENNEL, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES,

CIPOLLINI ONIONS, GIGANTE BEANS

RAISE A GLASS!

“YAMAS" |S THE GREEK EQUIVALENT OF
“"CHEERS!", USED WHEN CLINKING GLASSES WITH
DRINKS LIKE WINE, OUZO, OR RAKI. IT'S A JOYFUL,
INFORMAL TOAST SHARED AMONG FRIENDS AND

FAMILY, EXPRESSING BOTH A WISH FOR HEALTH
AND A SENSE OF TOGETHERNESS.



WINE

BUBBLES

SCARPETTA
PROSECCO | VENETO, ITALY

VEUVE CLICQUOT 'YELLOW LABEL’
BRUT CHAMPAGNE | FRANCE

VIETTI 'CASCINETTA'
MOSCATO | ASTI, ITALY

WHITE

SKOURAS 10 40
MOSCOFILERO | PELOPONNESE, GREECE

DOMAINE SIGALAS
ASSYRTIKO | SANTORINI, GREECE

SCARPETTA
PINOT GRIGIO | VENEZIA, ITALY

JERMANN
PINOT GRIGIO | FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY

DR. KONSTANTIN FRANK
SEMI-DRY RIESLING | FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK

YEALANDS
SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

CLAUDE RIFFAULT 'LES CHAILLOUX"
SAUVIGNON BLANC | SANCERRE, FRANCE

KENDALL-JACKSON
CHARDONNAY | CALIFORNIA

DIATOM
CHARDONNAY | SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA

LES HERITIERS DU COMTES LAFON
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE
ROSE

FAMILLE PERRIN ‘RESERVE’
CINSAULT | COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE

CAVES D'ESCLANS ‘WHISPERING ANGEL'’

GRENACHE | COTES DU PROVENCE, FRANCE

10

12

12

10

40

119

48

85

44

60

40

40

75

40

48

75

40

50

RED

SKOURAS 'ST. GEORGE’
AGIORGITIKO | NEMEA, GREECE

PRISMA
PINOT NOIR | CASABLANCA VALLEY. CHILE

TYLER
PINOT NOIR | STA. RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA

CATENA
MALBEC | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

DUCKHORN
MERLOT | NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

FEUDO MONTONI
NERO D'AVOLA | SICILY, ITALY

CHATEAU MUSAR ‘CUVEE JEUNE'
RED BLEND | BEQAA VALLEY, LEBANON

BEDROCK

OLD VINE ZINFANDEL | SONOMA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

THE PRISONER
RED BLEND | NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

KIR-YIANNI ‘CUVEE VILLAGES' 13 52

XINOMAVRO | NAOUSSA, GREECE

VINA SASTRE ‘ROBLE’
TEMPRANILLO | RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

RICKSHAW
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CALIFORNIA

JUSTIN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA

FAUST
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

CAYMUS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

11

12

15

10

12

44

48

75

52

75

54

68

60

90

50

40

48

90

175

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

OLYMPUS OLD

FASHIONED 16
WOODFORD RESERVE, METAXA 7
STARS, VANILLA SUGAR, ORANGE
BITTERS, AMARENA CHERRY

PARTHENON PALOMA 15
ESPOLON BLANCO, CAMPARI. ARAK,
ORGEAT. GRAPEFRUIT SODA

MYUZINI 15

BEEFEATER, MASTIHA LIQUEUR,
DRY VERMOUTH, CASTELVETRANO
OLIVES. FETA

EL MEDITERRANEO

DAIQUIRI 16
BACARDI SUPERIOR, MASTIHA LIQUEUR,
SIROPIASTA, LEMON, BASIL

FLORA G&T 14

HENDRICK'S ORBIUM, CUCUMBER, LIME,
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL,
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

BEER

DRAFT

YUENGLING

MICHELOB ULTRA

SHOCK TOP

FUNKY BUDDHA ‘FLORIDIAN' WHEAT ALE
BELL'S TWO HEARTED ALE IPA

MODELO ESPECIAL

COPPERTAIL ‘NIGHT SWIM' PORTER

ST BERNARDUS ABT 12

SELTZER
HIGH NOON
SURFSIDE

3 DAUGHTERS CIDER

CIDER

AEGEAN WAKE UP 16
KETEL ONE, ESPRESSO, COFFEE
LIQUEUR, SIROPIASTA, ORANGE

RHODES SUNSET 14
BASIL HAYDEN, LIMONCELLO,
SIROPIASTA, LEMON, SAGE

NECTAR OF THE

GODS COSMO 15
GREY GOOSE, COINTREAU, LIME,
POMEGRANATE JUICE, ORANGE TWIST

SANTORINI SPRITZ 14
PROSECCO, APEROL, OUZO,
AMITA JUICE, SODA WATER, BITTERS

N/A OPTION 10

APHRODITE ELIXIR 10
SEEDLIP SPICE 94, HIBISCUS TEA,
AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, MINT

BAZAAR SMASH UP 10
LYRE'S AMARETTI ALTERNATIVE, LEMON,
POMEGRANATE, LIME JUICE, MINT

BOTTLE

MYTHOS LAGER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
STELLA ARTOIS

CORONA

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

MILLER LITE

GUINNESS STOUT

SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT HEFEWEIZEN

BLUE MOON WHEAT ALE
STELLA ARTOIS 0.0





